A5SL-35-FX-FY.00
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
FLANGE MOUNTED PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
& TEMPERATURE PROBE

Specifications reflect standard product, improved performance/mechanical options available. Modifications may alter specs, consult factory
for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
OPTIONS
CF 1/2” NPT(M) thread with 72" leads for conduit connection
GENERAL
GB Alternate Electronic Output - specify zero and span output values
MD Zero and Span Controls, 330X, 331X only. (Span adjustment ± 20% FSO,
Zero adjustment +10% - 80% FSO for ranges below 500 psi,
Zero adjustment ± 20% FSO for ranges 500 psi and up)
GP Hastelloy C-276 Diaphragm and Nose
QS Diamond coating
GV Silicone Oil Fill. (Increases Thermal Shift) Consult factory, 600°F max
GX Mineral Oil Fill. (Increases Thermal Shift) Consult factory, 600°F max
GZ Customer Special
FX 3.25” Flange (2.03 Standard Snout Length)
FY 3.50” Flange (2.41 Standard Snout Length)
ME Internal Calibration Resister set to 80% ± 0.5% FSO
JA 100 ohm 3 wire RTD (models 430X, 431X only)
RIGID STEM (330X, 430X)
GN 12.5" Rigid Stem
GO 9" Rigid Stem
HU 4" Rigid Stem
MU Non-Standard Rigid Stem
FLEX TUBING (331X, 431X, 18” Standard)
GT 30" Armored Capillary Tube
HS 9" Armored Capillary Tube
HV 24" Armored Capillary Tube
HY 12" Armored Capillary Tube
MT Non-Standard Flex Tube, Specify Length
SNOUT LENGTH
MU Non-Standard Snout Length, Specify
MODEL RANGE OPTIONS
● ● ●/●/●
Example: 331X-PO-FY
Accuracy Static Error Band  (Non-linearity, Hysteresis, Non-repeatability,
also includes Temperature effects for model 435)
± 0.5% FSO (RSS) (335)
± 0.5% FSO (RSS) ranges less than 500 psi (435)
± 0.2% FSO (RSS) 500 through 3500 psi (435)
± 0.15% FSO (RSS) 5000 through 30000 psi (435)
Ranging (435 only) 3:1 25 through 2500 psi
5:1 3000 through 30000 psi
Material in Contact with Pressure Media 316 stainless steel / 15-5 PH diaphragm, Armoloy coated (hard chrome)
Diamond, Boron or Titanium Nitride coatings optional